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arrera | ars @ earr

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 12:40.

WTOREK
Gr.C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(108) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:01.976 +7.422 12:48:26.586
2 1:58.597 +4.043 12:50:25.183
3 1:58.776 +4.222 12:52:23.959
4 1:54.554 - 12:54:18.513
5 1:55.099 +0.545 12:56:13.612
6 1:57.299 +2.745 12:58:10.911
7 1:56.159 +1.605 13:00:07.070
p8 2:06.963 +12.409 13:02:14.033
(42) DERDA
1 2:08.525 +11.840 12:46:50.931
2 2:14.842 +18.157 12:49:05.773
3 2:02.467 +5.782 12:51:08.240
4 2:04.208 +7.523 12:53:12.448
5 2:02.462 +5.777 12:55:14.910
6 1:59.533 +2.848 12:57:14.443
7 1:56.685 - 12:59:11.128
p8 2:17.529 +20.844 13:01:28.657
(104) UKLEJA Maciej
1 2:02.774 +5.040 12:45:54.073
2 2:04.388 +6.654 12:47:58.461
3 1:59.063 +1.329 12:49:57.524
4 2:01.385 +3.651 12:51:58.909
5 1:58.510 +0.776 12:53:57.419
6 2:01.153 +3.419 12:55:58.572
7 1:57.734 \ - 12:57:56.306
8 1:59.805 +2.071 12:59:56.111
p9 2:02.731 +4.997 13:01:58.842
(40) PLOCIENNICZAK Marcin
1 2:11.131 +10.764 12:46:50.397
2 2:14.271 +13.904 12:49:04.668
3 2:02.225 +1.858 12:51:06.893
4 2:02.414 +2.047 12:53:09.307
5 2:03.519 +3.152 12:55:12.826
6 2:01.301 +0.934 12:57:14.127
7 2:00.367 - 12:59:14.494
p8 2:15.009 +14.642 13:01:29.503
(52) KOSZALKA Tomasz
1 2:12.497 +9.417 12:45:57.187
2 2:09.509 +6.429 12:48:06.696
3 2:12.052 +8.972 12:50:18.748
4 2:06.943 +3.863 12:52:25.691
5 2:14.537 +11.457 12:54:40.228
6 2:16.385 +13.305 12:56:56.613
7 2:03.080 - 12:58:59.693
p8 2:23.795 +20.715 13:01:23.488
(51) MALOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:15.653 +10.969 12:46:01.206
2 2:10.250 +5.566 12:48:11.456
3 2:07.852 +3.168 12:50:19.308
4 2:06.285 +1.601 12:52:25.593
5 2:11.024 +6.340 12:54:36.617
6 2:04.684 - 12:56:41.301
7 2:05.517 +0.833 12:58:46.818
p8 2:18.544 +13.860 13:01:05.362
(110) RATAICZAK Krzysztof
1 2:28.403 +22.445 12:48:01.986
2 2:25.521 +19.563 12:50:27.507
3 2:14.294 +8.336 12:52:41.801

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 2:10.694 +4.736 12:54:52.495
5 2:06.819 +0.861 12:56:59.314
6 2:05.958 - 12:59:05.272
p7 2:22.102 +16.144 13:01:27.374
(68) SZYMONIAK Barttomiej
1 2:10.124 +3.209 12:47:35.526
2 2:11.031 +4.116 12:49:46.557
3 2:13.226 +6.311 12:51:59.783
4 2:08.345 +1.430 12:54:08.128
5 2:06.915 - 12:56:15.043
6 2:07.444 +0.529 12:58:22.487
7 2:08.675 +1.760 13:00:31.162
p8 2:18.216 +11.301 13:02:49.378
(55) BAZGA Tomasz
1 2:11.231 +2.554 12:45:51.476
2 2:11.191 +2.514 12:48:02.667
3 2:09.332 +0.655 12:50:11.999
4 2:12.978 +4.301 12:52:24.977
5 2:12.518 +3.841 12:54:37.495
6 2:10.563 +1.886 12:56:48.058
7 2:08.677 - 12:58:56.735
p8 2:16.347 +7.670 13:01:13.082
(60) PLUTA Marek
1 2:38.389 +28.278 12:49:07.172
2 2:10.625 +0.514 12:51:17.797
3 2:10.111 - 12:53:27.908
4 2:14.618 +4.507 12:55:42.526
5 2:12.043 +1.932 12:57:54.569
6 2:12.342 +2.231 13:00:06.911
p7 2:18.111 +8.000 13:02:25.022
(107) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:14.741 +3.828 12:45:36.488
2 2:17.356 +6.443 12:47:53.844
3 2:14.780 +3.867 12:50:08.624
4 2:15.844 +4.931 12:52:24.468
5 2:11.607 +0.694 12:54:36.075
6 2:11.549 +0.636 12:56:47.624
7 2:10.913 - 12:58:58.537
p8 2:17.193 +6.280 13:01:15.730
(47) KROLEWSKI Piotr
1 2:11.326 - 12:46:49.539
2 2:15.845 +4.519 12:49:05.384
3 2:19.051 +7.725 12:51:24.435
4 2:16.958 +5.632 12:53:41.393
5 2:16.967 +5.641 12:55:58.360
6 2:21.110 +9.784 12:58:19.470
7 2:15.164 +3.838 13:00:34.634
p8 2:27.963 +16.637 13:03:02.597
(105) DZIEWACHOWSKI Dariusz
1 2:25.973 +8.378 12:47:04.738
2 2:22,551 +4.956 12:49:27.289
3 2:21.773 +4.178 12:51:49.062
4 2:20.134 +2.539 12:54:09.196
5 2:19.273 +1.678 12:56:28.469
6 2:17.595 - 12:58:46.064
p7 2:25.333 +7.738 13:01:11.397
(44) ZUREK Jarostaw
1 2:23.519 +5.185 12:46:15.176
2 2:20.154 +1.820 12:48:35.330

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 2:18.334 - 12:50:53.664
4 2:18.356 +0.022 12:53:12.020
5 2:18.347 +0.013 12:55:30.367
6 2:19.839 +1.505 12:57:50.206
p7 2:25.801 +7.467 13:00:16.007
(78) ZAWADZKA-CHOJKA Natalia
1 2:28.831 +8.958 12:46:19.710
2 2:20.850 +0.977 12:48:40.560
3 2:19.873 - 12:51:00.433
4 2:24.838 +4.965 12:53:25.271
5 2:20.507 +0.634 12:55:45.778
p6 2:28.164 +8.291 12:58:13.942
(106) GOLONKA Adrian
1 2:27.858 +1.050 12:48:00.143
2 2:27.037 +0.229 12:50:27.180
3 2:29.608 +2.800 12:52:56.788
4 2:30.024 +3.216 12:55:26.812
5 2:26.808 - 12:57:53.620
6 2:28.379 +1.571 13:00:21.999
p7 2:50.770 +23.962 13:03:12.769
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